
Bid #16-048

Paving Rock for Road Bridge

Opening Date:  Thursday, August 18, 2016

Approved by (Signature) Approved by (Print)

Recommended Vendor Date

BC08/18/2016

Cemex Construction 

Materials South, LLC

El Paso, Texas

Jobe Materials L.P.

El Paso, Texas

Hueco Quarry, Inc

El Paso, Texas

Grade C Paving Rock 

(as specified)

Grade F Paving Rock 

(as specified)

$13.65

$14.25

$13.75

$14.75

$14.00

Description

$15.50

Price (Per Ton) Price (Per Ton) Price (Per Ton)


