

Bid #16-048 Paving Rock for Road Bridge Opening Date: Thursday, August 18, 2016

	Cemex Construction Materials South, LLC El Paso, Texas	Jobe Materials L.P. El Paso, Texas	Hueco Quarry, Inc El Paso, Texas
Description	Price (Per Ton)	Price (Per Ton)	Price (Per Ton)
Grade C Paving Rock (as specified)	\$13.65	\$13.75	\$14.00
Grade F Paving Rock (as specified)	\$14.25	\$14.75	\$15.50

Approved by (Signature)	Approved by (Print)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Fr / (- 9
Recommended Vendor	Date